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Programme May 2016 to September 2016 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 13 May Electoral Systems PM 
   

Friday 20 May Drill SC, OH, HC & NH 

   
Friday 27 May Word Cloud & Family Fortunes JG 

   
Friday 3 June Quidditch MH & CN 

   

Friday 10 June EuroFootballWarReferendum JG & MH 
   

Friday 17 June Overnight Camp (John’s Lee Wood) Jx & CN 
 (estimated cost £5)  

   

Friday 24 June Bethany’s Night 2 BD 
   

Friday 1 July London Camp PM 
Saturday 2 July London Camp PM 

Sunday 3 July London Camp PM 
 (estimated cost £30)  

   

Friday 8 July Make Bingham Great Again Jx 
   

Friday 15 July Bowls JG 
   

Friday 22 July T-Shirt Ironing XIII PM 

   
Friday 29 July Bethany’s Night 1 BD 

   
Friday 5 August Polaris-Rules Cricket All 

   
Friday 12 August Welsh Night PM 

   

Friday 19 August Summer Holiday (Snowdonia) PM 
Saturday 20 August Summer Holiday (Snowdonia) PM 

Sunday 21 August Summer Holiday (Snowdonia) PM 
Monday 22 August Summer Holiday (Snowdonia) PM 

Tuesday 23 August Summer Holiday (Snowdonia) PM 

Wednesday 24 August Summer Holiday (Snowdonia) PM 
Thursday 25 August Summer Holiday (Snowdonia) PM 

Friday 26 August Summer Holiday (Snowdonia) PM 
Saturday 27 August Summer Holiday (Snowdonia) PM 

 (cost £165)  

   
Friday 2 September Dance BS 

   
Friday 9 September Joint Camp RC, CN, CH & MH 

Saturday 10 September Joint Camp RC, CN, CH & MH 
Sunday 11 September Joint Camp RC, CN, CH & MH 



 (estimated cost £20)  

   
Friday 16 September Cardboard Forts & Elections CH & JG 

   

Friday 23 September Fire JG, MH, EH & Jx 
   

Friday 30 September Taekwondo RC & WM 
   

Friday 5 October A Balanced Programme PM 

 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
 

Ideas to be considered for future terms: 
 

Programme Zones: creative, global, values & relationships, community, physical recreation, scouting skills, outdoors, 
 

Mini F1 

Hindu Night (JG) 

Ceilidh/Burns Night (JG) 

Anthem Eurovision (PM) 

Winter Dragons / Snowmen, 

maybe with neckers 
 

Film Posters (get YP to bring 5 fav FB pictures (no selfies/mates), hand them out randomly, draw poster titles on) ( or 
use http://www.boredpanda.com/random-photos-turned-into-movie-posters/) 

 (PM)
  

If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them

http://www.boredpanda.com/random-photos-turned-into-movie-posters/

